Race Date
15/11/2020
15/11/2020
15/11/2020
15/11/2020

15/11/2020
15/11/2020

15/11/2020
15/11/2020
15/11/2020
15/11/2020
15/11/2020

15/11/2020
15/11/2020

15/11/2020
15/11/2020
15/11/2020

15/11/2020
15/11/2020

15/11/2020

15/11/2020

11/11/2020

11/11/2020

11/11/2020

15/11/2020

Event Name

Freestyle 25m
Freestyle 33m
Freestyle 50m
Freestyle 50m

Freestyle 100m
Freestyle 100m

Breaststroke 15m
Breaststroke 25m
Breaststroke 33m
Breaststroke 50m
Breaststroke 50m

Breaststroke 100m
Breaststroke 100m

Butterfly 15m
Butterfly 25m

Vets 25m Butterfly

Butterfly 33m
Butterfly 50m

Vets 33m Freestyle

Butterfly 50m

Freestyle 200m

Heat Winners

Kerry,Neve
Menyhart,Ziggy
Flower,Mannix
Armstrong,Kerry
Young,Ngaire
Menyhart,Arno
Mair-Martin,Katharine

McAllan,Isaac
Nakhla,Alexis
Cheetham,Max
Nakhla,Sterling
Quinn,Michele
Hatch,Rochelle
Cheetham,Alana
Whiteman,Lilian

Menyhart,Ziggy
Whiteman,Rhys
Armstrong,Kerry
Denton,Craig
Stanford,Archie
Cheetham,Max

Quinn,Michele
McAllan,Carley
McKee,Andrew

Whiteman,Brent

Sandridge,Michael

Individual Medley 100 Love,Riley

Individual Medley 200/ Ward,CJ

Heat Winners
Martin,Jeffery
Peterson,Stella
Arnold,Chris
McAllan,Carley
Hatch,Ben
McKee,Andrew
Hill,Emmy
Menyhart,Arno

Harris,Paul
Hatch,Amy

McAllan,Carley

Peterson,Stella

Clancy,Ron
Hatch,Amy

Ward,CJ

Denton,Jasmyn

Heat Winners

McKee,Justine
McAllan,Graham
Mansfield,Riley
Whiteman,Brent

Vercoe,Corrinne
Schumacher,Megan

Quinn,Peter

Love,Riley

Mair-Martin,Katharine
Harris,Paul

Wigney,Josh

Jnr/Snr

Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Junior
Senior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Senior

Junior

Senior
Junior
Junior

Senior

Junior
Junior

Senior

Senior

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed



Race Date
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020

08/11/2020
08/11/2020

08/11/2020

08/11/2020

08/11/2020

08/11/2020

08/11/2020

08/11/2020

08/11/2020

08/11/2020

08/11/2020

08/11/2020

04/11/2020

04/11/2020

15/11/2020

Event Name

Freestyle 25m
Freestyle 33m
Freestyle 50m
Freestyle 50m

Freestyle 100m
Freestyle 100m

Parent & Child 25m
Senior Brace 25m
Junior Brace 25m
Vets 25m Backstroke
Backstroke 33m
Backstroke 50m
Backstroke 50m

Backstroke 100m

Vets 33m Freestyle

Freestyle 100m

Freestyle 200m

Freestyle 400m

Heat Winners

Woodley,Anton
Church,Bronte
Flower,Mannix
Arnold,Chris
White,Helen
Nakhla,Sterling
Matthews,Annabelle

Peterso,Jor/Vercoe,Cor Peterso,Ste/Vercoe,Cor McAllan,Graham/Darcy
Clancy,Ron/Hatch,Isabe Barracl,Joh/Cowie,Ruby
Hill, Emmy/Nakhla,Alex

Arnold,Chris
McAllan,Isaac
Hatch,Charlotte
McKee,Pippa
Harris,Nick
Barraclough,Michelle
McKee,George

Quinn,Michele
Armstrong,Neil

Houten,Craig

Ward,Connor

Denton,Ciara

Heat Winners

Hatch,Charlotte

Flower,Alex

McAllan,Graham

McKee,Pippa
Vadas,Liz

Church,Charlotte

Houten,Craig
Garland,Mark

Vercoe,John
Woodley,Leigh

Ward,CJ

Heat Winners

Salbieva,Maiia
Young,Ngaire

Hill,Archie
Mitchell,Anthony

Ward,CJ

Bray,Greg
Whiteman,Brent

Matthews,Annabelle
Mitchell, Anthony

Jnr/Snr
Junior
Junior
Junior

Senior

Junior
Senior

Senior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Mixed

Mixed



Race Date

25/10/2020
25/10/2020
25/10/2020
25/10/2020
25/10/2020
25/10/2020

25/10/2020

15/11/2020

Event Name

Freestyle 100m
Freestyle 33m
Freestyle 50m
Freestyle 50m
Freestyle 100m
Freestyle 100m

Vets 33m Freestyle

Heat Winners

Hatch,Ben
Church,Bronte
Hatch,Isabelle
White,Helen
Ward,Campbell
Houten,Craig

Quinn,Michele

Heat Winners

Denton,Helen

Mitchell, Anthony

Harris,Paul

Heat Winners

Wendt,Susie

Mitchell,Anthony

Jnr/Snr

Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior

Senior



Race Date

18/10/2020
18/10/2020
18/10/2020
18/10/2020

18/10/2020
18/10/2020

18/10/2020
18/10/2020
18/10/2020
18/10/2020
18/10/2020

18/10/2020
18/10/2020

18/10/2020
18/10/2020

18/10/2020

15/11/2020

Event Name

Freestyle 33m
Freestyle 25m
Freestyle 50m
Freestyle 50m

Freestyle 100m
Freestyle 100m

Breaststroke 15m
Breaststroke 25m
Breaststroke 33m
Breaststroke 50m
Breaststroke 50m

Breaststroke 100m
Breaststroke 100m

BBB 25m
BBB 50m

Vets 33m Freestyle

Heat Winners

Church,Bronte
Woodley,Anton
Hatch,Isabelle
Flower,Alex
Carmont,Karen
Ward,Campbell
Armstrong,Neil

Hatch,Isabelle
Salbieva,Maiia
Cheetham,Max
Denton,Jasmyn
Flower,Alex
Barraclough,John
Armstrong,Neil
Ward,Connor

Woodley,Anton
Bock,Belinda
Carmont,James
Ward,CJ
Cosh,Brody

Bock,Belinda
Quinn,Peter

Heat Winners

Woods,Georgia
Houten,Mary
Denton,Craig
McKee,Pippa
Schumacher,Peter

Stanford,Archie
Dhanommitrapap,Tida
Garland,Mark

Salbieva,Maiia
Matthews,Annabelle
Young,Ngaire
Love,Riley

Houten,Mary
Mitchell, Anthony

Heat Winners

Church,Charlotte
Young,Ngaire

Love,Riley
Mitchell,Anthony

Young,Ngaire
McKee,George

Ward,Campbell
Woods,Georgia
Denton,Jasmyn
Denton,Craig

McKee,Justine
McKee,Andrew

Jnr/Snr

Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Junior
Senior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Senior

Senior

Junior

Junior
Mixed

Senior



Race Date

11/10/2020
11/10/2020
11/10/2020
11/10/2020
11/10/2020

11/10/2020
11/10/2020

11/10/2020
11/10/2020
11/10/2020
11/10/2020
11/10/2020

11/10/2020
11/10/2020

11/10/2020
11/10/2020
11/10/2020
11/10/2020
11/10/2020
11/10/2020

11/10/2020

15/11/2020

Event Name

Freestyle 15m
Freestyle 25m
Freestyle 33m
Freestyle 50m
Freestyle 50m

Freestyle 100m
Freestyle 100m

Backstroke 15m

Heat Winners

Hatch,Georgia
Woodley,Anton
Nakhla,Alexis
Carmont,James
Coy,Rebecca
Vercoe,Corrinne
Ellis,Aston
Houten,Craig

Seymour,Harry

Vets 25m Backstroke Arnold,Chris

Backstroke 33m
Backstroke 50m
Backstroke 50m

Backstroke 100m
Backstroke 50m

Butterfly 15m
Butterfly 25m
Vets 25m Butterfly

Butterfly 33m
Butterfly 50m

Butterfly 50m

Vets 33m Freestyle

White,Ruby
Salbieva,Maiia
Taylor,Alan
Jenkins,Anne
McKee,George
Whiteman,Brent

Hatch,Georgia
Salbieva,Maiia
Taylor,Alan
Denton,Craig
Hatch,Charlotte
Nakhla,Sterling
Vercoe,Corrinne

Houten,Mary
Quinn,Peter
Woodley,Leigh

Heat Winners

Salbieva,Maiia
Denton,Helen
Woodley,Leigh
Wells,Nicholas
Jenkins,Anne

Peterson,Jordan
Ward,Campbell
McKee,Pippa

Bray,Greg
Wigney,Chris

McAllan,lsaac

Barraclough,Michelle

Ward,Connor

Feltscheer,Rob

Coy,Rebecca
Hirst,Martin

Heat Winners

Lorimer,David

Ward,Connor
McKee,George

Ward,CJ
Quinn,Peter

Carmont,Karen

Houten,Craig
Schumacher,Peter

Jnr/Snr

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Senior

Junior

Senior

Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Junior
Junior

Senior
Junior
Junior

Senior

Senior



